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BAPTISM DATES FOR 2024 

Baptisms take place in our church on the second and fourth Saturday of the month, with some 

exceptions highlighted below. Baptisms take place at 12:30pm – however this time is provided 

that there are no other ceremonies on the day. Godparents must be baptised and confirmed 

Catholics who are committed to sharing their faith with their godchild. They must be sixteen years 

old or more.  While it is possible to have one godparent, there is usually one male and one female 

godparent. 

Families are invited to a Welcome Mass at 10:00am or 11:30am on the Sunday before the Baptism. 

BAPTISM MEETING WELCOME MASS BAPTISM DATE 

        

Tuesday 2nd January 2024 Sunday 7th January  Saturday 13th January 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 21st January Saturday 27th January 

Tuesday  30th January 2024 Sunday 4th February Saturday 10th February 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 18th February Saturday 24th February 

Tuesday 27th February 2024 Sunday 3rd March Saturday 9th March 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 17th March Saturday 23rd March 

Tuesday 26th March 2024 Sunday 7th April Saturday 13th April  

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 21st April Saturday 27th April  

Tuesday 30th April 2024 Sunday 5th May Saturday 11th May  

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 12th May Saturday 18th May * 

Tuesday 28th May 2024 Sunday 2nd June Saturday 8th June 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 16th June Saturday 22nd June 

Tuesday 25th June 2024 Sunday 7th July Saturday 13th July  

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 21st July Saturday 27th July 

Tuesday 30th July 2024 Sunday 4th August Saturday 10th August  

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 18th August Saturday 24th August  

Tuesday 27th August 2024 Sunday 8th September Saturday 14th September 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 22nd September Saturday 28th September 

Tuesday 24th September 2024 Sunday 6th October Saturday 12th October 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 20th October Saturday 26th October 

Tuesday 29th October 2024 Sunday 3rd November Saturday 9th November 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 17th November Saturday 23rd November  

Tuesday 26th November 2024 Sunday 8th December Saturday 14th December 

 8:00pm, Parish Centre  Sunday 22nd December Saturday 28th December  

 


